

Order no. 2 dtd 10.01.2024

So accused on CB is present. Ld. Lawyer for the accused is present

Ld. PP takes no step. No witness turned up.

Heard. The case is adjourned today.

To 21.05..2024 for evidence of VG/CSW 5.

D/C by me

ASJ, kalna

ASJ , kalna